Position

Water Conservation Manager
Environmental Projects Analyst
Water Conservation Represent

Water Conservation Represent

Other Positions Held

City

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Department

WT - Water
Conservation

WT - Water
Conservation

WT - Water
Conservation

WT - Water
Conservation

Total Wages

$127,401

$73,925

$56,987

$53,572

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$21,524
$42,968

$41,239

$9,592



