Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Conservation Manager		Santa Cruz	WT - Water Conservation	\$127,401	\$21,524
Environmental Projects Analyst		Santa Cruz	WT - Water Conservation	\$73,925	\$42,968
Water Conservation Represent		Santa Cruz	WT - Water Conservation	\$56,987	\$41,239
Water Conservation Represent		Santa Cruz	WT - Water Conservation	\$53,572	\$9,592